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Weightage
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Criterion-zoise
Weighteil

GradePoint
(CTWGP)

Criterion-u)lse
Graile

PointAoeruges
(CrWG\/W)

l. Curricular Aspects

ll. Teaching-karning and Eztaluation

fiL. Researdt, Consultancy and Extension

lV. lnfrastracture and Learning Resources

V. Student Support and Progression

W. Gooernance, Leadership €+ Management

Vll. lnnooations and Best Practices

150
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250

100

100

100

100

470

500

560

270

300

260

230

3.13

2.50

2.24

2.70

3.00

2.60

2.30

Tota1
7

Ear, = 1000
i=7 fug'wene =?sso

7




